B-26
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Models with 7⁄16-20 Pressure Connection and Bendix Style Connector
RANGE (PSI) MODEL NUMBER PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
Absolute Pressure (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 30 PX35K1-030AV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 50 PX35K1-050AV DP41-S, DP25-S
Gage Pressure (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 20 PX35K1-020GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 30 PX35K1-030GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 50 PX35K1-050GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 100 PX35K1-100GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 200 PX35K1-200GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 300 PX35K1-300GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 500 PX35K1-500GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 1,000 PX35K1-1KGV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 2,000 PX35K1-2KGV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 3,000 PX35K1-3KGV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 5,000 PX35K1-5KGV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 10,000* PX35S1-10KGV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 15,000* PX35S1-15KGV DP41-S, DP25-S**
0 to 20,000* PX35S1-20KGV DP41-S, DP25-S**
0 to 30,000* PX35S1-30KGV DP41-S, DP25-S**
PX35 Series
mV/V Output
0-15 to 0-30,000 psi
0-1 to 0-2000 bar

To order Absolute Pressure replace the “G” in model number with “A” (no extra charge).
To order Sealed Gage units replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples:
1.) PX35K1-300GV is a 300 psi gage pressure transducer with 7⁄16-20 female connection and Bendix connector
Mating Connector (not included) PT06F-10-6S
2.) PX35S1-15KGV is a 15,000 psi gage pressure transducer with 9⁄16-18, 1⁄4" HP Tube Connection and Bendix connector
Mating Connector (not included) PT06F-10-6S
* 9⁄16-18, 1⁄4" HP Tube Connection
360 Min.
350 ±5
±2.0% FS
FM Intrinsically Safe
IS/I.II.III/1/CDEFG – Standard
-73 to +149°C (-100 to 300°F)
+16 to +71°C  (60 to +160°F)
Span: 0.003% Rdg/°F
Zero: 0.004% FS/°F
150% of rated pressure
300% of rated pressure
17-4PH Stainless Steel
<10000 psi: 7⁄16-20 UNF-2A Internal
10,000 psi: 9⁄16-18, 1⁄4" HP tube
Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
PH1H-10-6P or equal
10 ft (3m) Cable
PT06A-10-6S (not included)
£285 > 1,000 psi
£241 1,000 psi
£  13
Freephone 0800 488 488 | International +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Fax +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Sales@omega.co.uk
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
088-466-342
BENELUX
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic